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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER & SYSTEM SCIENCES

T YaT:Ref No: VBDCSS/E-2/ 2024-2025 f&ai®/Date : 2™ May,2024

Subject: Examination Schedule for B.Sc Sem-VI & M.Sc Sem-IV Examination 2023-24 (Regular & Back)

Kindly notify the Examination schedule for B.Sc semester- VI & M.Sc semester-IV Examinations, 2023-2024 as given
below.

B.Sc Semester -VI

Date Paper Subject Time

10.05.2024 (Friday) CC-13 (Practical) Artificial Intelligence (Laboratory) s 10:00 a.m. onwards
15.05.2024 (Wednesday) CC-13 (Theory) Artificial Intelligence 10:00 a.m-1.00 p.m.
16.05.2024 (Thursday) DSE-4 (Practical) Cloud Computing (Laboratory) 10:00 a.m. onwards
17.05.2024 (Friday) CC-14 (Practical) Computer Graphics (Laboratory) 10:00 a.m. onwards
22.05.2024 (Wednesday) CC-14 (Theory) Computer Graphics 10:00 a.m-1.00 p.m.
27.05.2024 (Monday) DSE-4 (Theory) Cloud Computing 10:00 a.m-1.00 p.m.
29.05.2024 (Wednesday) DSE-3 (Theory) Network Programming 10:00 a.m-1.00 p.m.
30.05.2024 (Thursday) DSE-3 (Practical) Network Programming (Laboratory) 10:00 a.m. onwards

M.Sc Semester -1V

Date Paper Subject Time

10.05.2024 (Friday) MCSC-41 Image Processing and Computer Vision 2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

15.05.2024 (Wednesday) MCSC-42 - D“;‘;‘;:‘::]M M, 2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

17.05.2024 (Friday) MCSC-43 Parallel Algorithms 2:00 - 5:00 p.m.

22.05.2024 (Wednesday) MCSO-15 Quputhin Canppntin sid 2:00 — 5:00 p.m.

Information

27.05.2024 (Monday) MCSO-09 Data Mining 2:00 -5:00 p.m.
28.05.2024 (Tuesday) MSCV-41 Seminar and Grand Viva 10:00 a.m. onwards
03.06.2024 (Monday) MCSP-41 Project Implementation 10:00 a.m. onwards

Venue: Department of Computer & System Sciences, Siksha Bhavana, Visva-Bharati
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